AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 1
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Women 100 Meter Dash
Facility: * 11.31 1995 Vonetta Jeffery, Alabama-Birmingham
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals
1 Angelica Refinski FR Milwaukee 12.40 1.3 1 9
2 Mayda Conrad FR Wis.-Parkside 12.42 1.3 1 7
3 Siani Brown-Carr JR Marquette 12.46 1.3 1 6
4 Josilyn Ballor SO Judson 12.87 1.3 1 5
5 Janae Jensen SR Wisconsin Lutheran 12.97 1.3 1 4
6 Sidney Hoffa FR Ripon 13.03 1.3 1 3
7 Gillian McDaniel SO Msoe 13.17 1.3 1 2
8 Brooke Ly FR Msoe 13.31 0.9 2 1
9 Madelyn Vanderhoof FR Wisconsin Lutheran 13.81 0.9 2
10 Abigail Smith SR Msoe 13.87 0.9 2
11 Jenna Erickson JR Ripon 13.93 0.9 2
12 Lace Luedke Unattached X14.10 0.9 2
13 Lucia Gallardo Martos SO Wisconsin Lutheran 15.09 0.9 2
Women 200 Meter Dash
Facility: * 23.31 1995 Vonetta Jeffery, Alabama-Birmingham
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 Angelica Refinski FR Milwaukee 25.53 1.7 1 9
2 Mayda Conrad FR Wis.-Parkside 25.74 1.7 1 7
3 Kalea Weyenberg SO Milwaukee 25.97 1.7 1 6
4 Addison Pischke FR Marquette 26.48 1.7 1 5
5 Aayla Marie-Adams FR Judson 27.11 1.7 1 4
6 Jaiden Dornaus FR Marquette 27.27 1.7 1 3
7 Norah O'Brien FR Marquette 27.34 1.7 1 2
8 Mila Puseljic JR Marquette 27.40 1.2 2 1
9 Gillian McDaniel SO Msoe 27.58 1.7 1
10 Madylyn Woyak FR Ripon 27.70 1.2 2
11 Eliza Campana FR Marquette 27.76 1.2 2
12 Devin Ibarra JR Ripon 27.93 1.2 2
13 Brooke Ly FR Msoe 28.25 1.2 2
14 Gretchen Pfeiffer JR Marquette 28.52 2.2 3
15 Liz Eilertson JR Wisconsin Lutheran 28.78 1.2 2
16 Jacy Boberg FR Wis.-Parkside 28.87 1.2 2
17 Lace Luedke Unattached X29.51 1.2 2
18 Alexa Overstreet FR Marquette 29.62 2.2 3
19 Morgan Boze JR Msoe 30.04 2.2 3
20 Lindsey Andrae FR Marquette 30.18 2.2 3
21 Takiya Jones FR Judson 30.18 2.2 3

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 2
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Women 400 Meter Dash
Facility: * 53.34 1999 Lana Garner, Tulane
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Savannah Wittig JR Wis.-Parkside 1:04.18 9
2 Jacy Boberg FR Wis.-Parkside 1:05.01 7
3 Sara Wilson JR Wis.-Parkside 1:07.61 6
4 Danielle Gibson SR Judson 1:09.03 5
5 Lindsey Andrae FR Marquette 1:09.81 4
Women 800 Meter Run
Facility: * 2:10.54 1999 Alison Lambert, Tulane
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Daylee Braden JR Marquette 2:18.19 1 9
2 Ally Schmitz SO Milwaukee 2:19.69 1 7
3 Rachel Helm SO Milwaukee 2:23.50 1 6
4 Ava Thomas FR Marquette 2:23.98 1 5
5 Jenny Cortes SO Ripon 2:24.89 1 4
6 Madison Perez FR Wis.-Parkside 2:27.45 1 3
7 Ashlee Mueller SR Wisconsin Lutheran 2:27.98 1 2
8 Isabelle Willett JR Ripon 2:29.53 2 1
9 Mikayla Flyte JR Ripon 2:31.30 2
10 Gabby Allard FR Ripon 2:31.82 2
11 Stephanie Mauzer SR Marquette 2:31.88 2
12 Alexa Overstreet FR Marquette 2:33.14 2
13 Emily Capper SO Marquette 2:34.22 2
14 Alison Denamur JR Ripon 2:34.43 2
15 Mikaela Sullivan SR Marquette 2:34.48 2
16 Carol Ludington SO Marquette 2:37.55 3
17 Cecilia Quevedo JR Wis.-Parkside 2:38.77 1
18 Kasey Moreno SR Judson 2:38.89 2
19 Eva Serrato JR Judson 2:43.06 2
20 Mckinze Kearfott SO Judson 2:45.66 3
21 Megan Ruffing FR Msoe 2:48.01 3
22 Macy Goldthorpe SO Ripon 2:50.15 3
23 Beth Rodriguez SR Judson 2:52.61 3
24 Katelyn Poe FR Judson 2:53.57 3
25 Madeline Griffith FR Msoe 2:54.65 3
26 Raquel Flores SO Judson 3:09.31 3
27 Briggitte Galindo Vargas SO Judson 3:20.52 3
-- Carolin Bothe SR Parkside Pines XDNF 1
Women 1500 Meter Run
Facility: * 4:25.58 1999 Hanne Lyngstad, Tulane
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Kaitlyn Rodman SR Msoe 4:41.43 1 9

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 3
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Women 1500 Meter Run
2 Lexi Keppler JR Marquette 4:52.46 1 7
3 Hallie Hoger SO Wis.-Parkside 4:53.70 1 6
4 Alison Denamur JR Ripon 4:54.86 1 5
5 Emma Coon FR Marquette 4:56.78 1 4
6 Madison Perez FR Wis.-Parkside 4:59.29 1 3
7 Gianna Konen JR Marquette 5:00.17 1 2
8 Audrey Grimm JR Marquette 5:03.98 1 1
9 Mia Nutile FR Marquette 5:07.13 1
10 Emily Capper SO Marquette 5:07.37 1
11 Kasey Moreno SR Judson 5:14.27 1
12 Grace Kline FR Milwaukee 5:21.33 1
13 Eva Serrato JR Judson 5:22.25 1
14 Ximena Juarez FR Ripon 5:39.01 1
15 Rachel Homan FR Wisconsin Lutheran 5:50.36 2
16 Sylvia Walentowski SO Wisconsin Lutheran 6:01.53 2
17 Johanna Ibarra FR Ripon 6:11.94 2
18 Raquel Flores SO Judson 6:38.47 2
19 Briggitte Galindo Vargas SO Judson 7:06.35 2
Women 5000 Meter Run
Facility: * 16:34.07 1999 Maria Otto, South Florida
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Lexy Sams SR Wis.-Parkside 18:33.28 9
2 Melody Ochana JR Wis.-Parkside 18:51.93 7
3 Ella Hansen FR Wis.-Parkside 19:01.33 6
4 Gianna Konen JR Marquette 19:03.23 5
5 Holly Bley FR Msoe 19:37.54 4
6 Ella Kwaterski SO Msoe 20:27.79 3
7 Louisa Felgenhauer JR Wisconsin Lutheran 21:06.92 2
8 Coriella Sheetz SR Msoe 21:21.12 1
9 Greta Mahler JR Ripon 21:26.00
10 Mya Garcia FR Ripon 22:12.16
Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Facility: * 13.13 1999 Jenny Adams, Houston
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Cloey Fare SR Milwaukee 14.11 1.4 9
2 Julia Beck SO Marquette 14.67 1.4 7
3 Miranda Winkler FR Wis.-Parkside 15.39 1.4 6
4 Kortnie Volk SR Milwaukee 15.55 1.4 5
5 Kallie Volk FR Milwaukee 15.67 1.4 4
6 Bridget Finn JR Ripon 16.11 1.4 3
7 Katie Sciarini JR Milwaukee 16.13 1.4 2

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 4
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Facility: * 58.61 1999 Charlotte Plummer, Tulane
Name Year School Finals Points
1 MacKenzie Bollis SR Msoe 1:10.14 9
2 Makena Coltoff FR Marquette 1:10.54 7
3 Miranda Winkler FR Wis.-Parkside 1:10.74 6
4 Sylvia Fochesato FR Marquette 1:12.43 5
5 Kiki Sherman JR Ripon 1:14.58 4
6 Nicole Arnhold SO Ripon 1:19.54 3
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Facility: * 11:11.39 2010 Courtney Kelly, Marquette
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Gabby Allard FR Ripon 11:50.68 9
2 Gretchen Pfeiffer JR Marquette 12:02.41 7
3 Sabryn Bley JR Msoe 13:11.01 6
-- Mikayla Flyte JR Ripon DNF
-- Kiki Sherman JR Ripon DNF
Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Facility: * 45.47 1999 South Flordia
School Finals Points
1 Milwaukee 48.91 9
1) Cloey Fare SR 2) Katie Sciarini JR
3) Kalea Weyenberg SO 4) Angelica Refinski FR
2 Marquette 49.07 7
1) Julia Beck SO 2) Haneefa Adam FR
3) Addison Pischke FR 4) Siani Brown-Carr JR
3 Wis.-Parkside 50.77 6
1) Emily Mikkelson SO 2) Mayda Conrad FR
3) Arianah Carroll SR 4) Miranda Winkler FR
4 Ripon 51.05 5
1) Sidney Hoffa FR 2) Bridget Finn JR
3) Madylyn Woyak FR 4) Heleyna Weiss FR
5 Wisconsin Lutheran 51.79
1) Rachel Romens JR 2) Madelyn Vanderhoof FR
3) Liz Eilertson JR 4) Janae Jensen SR
6 Msoe 51.80
1) Brooke Ly FR 2) MacKenzie Bollis SR
3) Abigail Smith SR 4) Gillian McDaniel SO
7 Judson 53.66
1) Mckinze Kearfott SO 2) Josilyn Ballor SO
3) Takiya Jones FR 4) Aayla Marie-Adams FR

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 5

Marquette Invitational

Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Facility: * 3:37.94 1999 Tulane
School Finals Points
1 Ripon 4:23.94 9
1) Madylyn Woyak FR 2) Bridget Finn JR
3) Jenny Cortes SO 4) Isabelle Willett JR
2 Msoe 4:41.58 7
1) MacKenzie Bollis SR 2) Megan Ruffing FR
3) Madeline Griffith FR 4) Kaitlyn Rodman SR
Women High Jump
Facility: * 1.74m 1999 Ifoma Jones, Houston
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Annika Bynum JR Marquette 1.67m 5-05.75 9
1.62 1.67 1.72
O X0 XXX
2 Claudia Millan SR Marquette 1.62m 5-03.75 7
1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67
) O X0 XXX
3 Natalia Jackowski SO Marquette J1l.62m 5-03.75 6
1.57 1.62 1.67
XXO X0 XXX
4 Macy Woodward SO Milwaukee 1.57m 5-01.75 5
1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62
O X0 0O XXX
5 Mckenna Armstrong JR Wis.-Parkside J1.57m 5-01.75 4
1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62
O X0 0 XXX
6 Chloe Studinski FR Ripon 1.52m 4-11.75 3
1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57
) O ) X0 XXX
7 Sara Stout FR Marquette J1.52m 4-11.75 2
1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57
O 0O XXO XXX
8 Alexandria Simmons FR Milwaukee 1.47m 4-09.75 1
1.42 1.47 1.52
X0 0 XXX
9 Iyana Simmons SR Wis.-Parkside J1l.47m 4-09.75
1.42 1.47 1.52
XXO0 XXO XXX
10 Takiya Jones FR Judson 1.42m 4-07.75
1.37 1.42 1.47
0O XXO XXX
10 Jade Sok FR Milwaukee 1.42m 4-07.75
1.42 1.47
XXO XXX

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 6
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Women High Jump
12 Nicole Arnhold SO Ripon 1.37m 4-06.00
1.37 1.42
X0 XXX
-—- Morgan Boze JR Msoe NH
1.37
XXX
-— Madelyn Vanderhoof FR Wisconsin Lutheran NH
1.37
XXX
Women Pole Vault
Facility: * 3.65m 2010 Carrie Schmid, Marquette
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Emma Kingsley SO Marquette 3.35m 10-11.75 9
2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50
O 0 0 0O XXX
2 Kalista Butkiewicz SO Wis.-Parkside J3.35m 10-11.75 7
2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50
O 0] X0 0 XXX
3 Kaitlyn Huebner NA Unat-Marquette X3.20m 10-06.00
2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35
O X0 0O XXX
4 Sophie Herriot Unattached XJ3.20m 10-06.00
3.20 3.35
X0 XXX
-- Grace Menzia SR Msoe NH
3.05
XXX
Women Long Jump
Facility: * 6.36m 1995 Vonetta Jeffery, Alabama-Birmingham
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Kortnie Volk SR Milwaukee 5.32m -2.2 17-05.50 9
5.07m(1.7) 5.32m(-2.2) 5.17m(+0.0) 5.26m(-1.9) 5.23m(-0.1) FOUL
2 Kaylee Hopp JR Marquette J5.32m -0.5 17-05.50 7
5.2Im(-2.9) 5.32m(-0.5) 5.0Im(1.2) 4.97m(-1.5) 3.56m(l.1) 5.12m(2.2)
3 Mila Puseljic JR Marquette 5.17m -2.8 16-11.50 6
FOUL 5.17m(-2.8) 4.82m(-1.8) 5.01lm(0.7) FOUL FOUL
4 Sidney Hoffa FR Ripon 4.90m -1.2 16-01.00 5
FOUL 4.82m(-1.2) 4.66m(0.4) 4.69m(-0.2) 4.90m(-1.2) FOUL
5 Rachel Romens JR Wisconsin Lutheran 4.88m +0.0 16-00.25 4
4.68m(1.5) 4.79m(-1.5) 4.85m(-0.1) 4.88m(+0.0) 4.88m(0.3) 4.85m(1.8)
6 Gillian McDaniel SO Msoe 4.79m -3.2 15-08.75 3
FOUL 3.49m(-2.9) 4.79m(-3.2) 3.05m(0.2) 4.67m(-1.2) FOUL

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



Ac

cuRace Timing Services - Contractor License
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 7

Results
....Women Long Jump
7 Gillian Spuhler SR Msoe 4.52m -0.5 14-10.00 2
FOUL 4.52m(-0.5) FOUL 4.52m(1.7) 4.26m(-2.0) 4.47m(0.4)
8 Bridget Finn JR Ripon 4.5Im -2.1 14-09.75 1
4.30m(-2.9) 4.51m(-2.1) 4.25m(-2.2) 4.14m(1.7) 3.99m(-4.9) 4.22m(-2.6)
9 Heleyna Weiss FR Ripon 4.49m -2.1 14-08.75
4.31m(0.3) 4.30m(0.3) 4.49m(-2.1) FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women Triple Jump
Facility: * 12.80m 1999 Kerine Black, South Florida
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Kaylee Hopp JR Marquette 11.68m -2.2 38-04.00 9
FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.68m(-2.2) 11.68m(-1.6) FOUL
2 Aayla Marie-Adams FR Judson 10.75m +0.0 35-03.25 7
10.61m(-2.9) 10.39m(-0.2) 10.61m(2.2) 10.17m(0.9) 10.70m(+0.0) 10.75m(+0.0)
3 Mckenna Armstrong JR Wis.-Parkside J10.75m -1.2 35-03.25 6
10.50m(-2.5) 10.75m(-1.2) FOUL FOUL
4 Gillian Spuhler SR Msoe 10.23m 0.6 33-06.75 5
FOUL 10.13m(0.5) 10.23m(0.6)
5 Akira Lebron JR Msoe 10.10m 2.3 33-01.75 4
9.95m(0.9) 10.10m(2.3) FOUL 9.65m(-0.6) 10.05m(0.8) 10.09m(-1.9)
6 Gillian McDaniel SO Msoe 10.08m -0.7 33-01.00 3
FOUL FOUL 10.08m(-0.7) 9.88m(0.6) 9.91m(-0.6) FOUL
7 Nicole Arnhold SO Ripon 9.73m -1.7 31-11.25 2
FOUL FOUL 9.73m(-1.7) 9.69m(1.5) FOUL FOUL
Women Shot Put
Facility: * 15.32m 5/1/2021 Mackenna Orie, DePaul
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Zonica Lindeque FR Unattached X15.55m* 51-00.25 2
14.19m 14.91m 15.13m 14.8Im 15.46m 15.55m
2 Jessa Alderman SO Msoe 13.23m 43-05.00 2 9
12.63m 13.12m 12.80m 13.19m 13.23m 12.19m
3 Katrina Wawrzyn JR Unattached X12.90m 42-04.00 2
12.82m 12.63m 12.90m 11.86m 11.52m 12.54m
4 Heidi Williams FR Msoe 12.44m 40-09.75 2 7
11.10m 10.35m 9.89m 12.44m 10.32m 10.03m
5 Josephine Jacklin SO Msoe 11.84m 38-10.25 2 6
10.45m 10.75m 11.80m 11.04m 10.92m 11.84m
6 Kalyn Otzelberger JR Ripon 11.83m 38-09.75 2 5
11.64m 11.83m 11.28m 11.72m FOUL FOUL
7 Jordan Monroe FR Msoe 11.61m 38-01.25 2 4
10.68m 10.65m 11.6I1m 11.21m 11.30m 11.27m
8 Kortnie Volk SR Milwaukee 10.40m 34-01.50 2 3
10.40m 9.88m 10.02m FOUL FOUL FOUL

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 8
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility

Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Women Shot Put
9 Claudia Conner FR Milwaukee 10.15m 33-03.75 1 2
9.27m FOUL 10.15m PASS PASS PASS
10 Sophia Larson SO Ripon 9.72m 31-10.75 1 1
8.72m 9.72m 9.60m
11 Leah Schmidt SO Wisconsin Lutheran 9.57m 31-04.75 2
FOUL 9.57m 8.83m
12 Ava Biesterfeld FR Msoe 9.49m 31-01.75 2
9.49m FOUL 9.48m
13 Kallie Volk FR Milwaukee 9.45m 31-00.00 1
9.06m 8.94m 9.45m
14 Stephanie Schafer JR Wisconsin Lutheran 8.94m 29-04.00 1
8.94m 8.62m 8.68m
15 Aubrie Gorski SR Milwaukee 8.80m 28-10.50 1
8.80m 8.27m 7.24m
16 Olivia Baker SR Wisconsin Lutheran 7.97m 26-01.75 1
7.97m 7.72m 7.85m
17 Leah Wierschke SO Wisconsin Lutheran 7.71lm 25-03.50 1
7.18m  7.71lm 7.36m
18 Katelyn Poe FR Judson 6.69m 21-11.50 1
6.67m 6.39m 6.69m
Women Discus Throw
Facility: * 50.54m 5/1/2021 Mackenna Orie, DePaul
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Taylor Kesner JR Unattached X49.86m 163-07 2
FOUL 47.78m 49.31m 49.8om FOUL FOUL
2 Zonica Lindeque FR Unattached X48.75m 159-11 2
FOUL 46.79m 46.18m 42.68m 45.73m 48.75m
3 Jessa Alderman SO Msoe 41.71m 136-10 2 9
FOUL 38.19m 39.71lm FOUL 41.71m 40.51m
4 Michelle Barnvos JR Wis.-Parkside 39.97m 131-02 2 7
38.07m 32.90m 33.50m 39.97m 39.06m FOUL
5 Kalyn Otzelberger JR Ripon 39.55m 129-09 2 6
39.55m 37.52m 39.45m FOUL FOUL FOUL
6 Arisa Bisofa 8 Unattached X38.35m 125-10 2
FOUL 37.56m 38.35m 29.24m 32.37m FOUL
7 Ava Biesterfeld FR Msoe 35.43m 116-03 1 5
29.31m 35.43m FOUL 27.83m 31.71lm FOUL
8 Josephine Jacklin SO Msoe 34.94m 114-07 1 4
FOUL 34.60m 30.32m 34.94m FOUL FOUL
9 Heidi Williams FR Msoe 33.97m 111-05 2 3
33.60m FOUL 29.91m 2.37m 30.53m 33.97m
10 Ava Larson JR Msoe 33.72m 110-07 2 2
32.36m 30.28m 30.64m 30.78m 32.62m 33.72m
11 Leah Schmidt SO Wisconsin Lutheran 33.64m 110-04 1 1
32.17m 33.21m 33.49m FOUL 33.41m 33.64m

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 9

Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

....Women Discus Throw

Results

12 Claudia Conner FR Milwaukee 27.77m 91-01 1
FOUL 26.03m 27.77m
13 Sophia Larson SO Ripon 22.20m 72-10 1
20.87m 22.20m FOUL
14 Hannah Vlies SO Wis.-Parkside 21.38m 70-02 1
16.54m FOUL 21.38m
15 Kynaeda Gray JR Ripon 20.59m 67-07 1
19.46m 17.47m 20.59m
16 Stephanie Schafer JR Wisconsin Lutheran 20.26m 66-06 1
FOUL 20.26m FOUL
17 Leah Wierschke SO Wisconsin Lutheran 19.19m 62-11 1
18.80m 19.19m FOUL
-- Megan White FR Marquette FOUL 2
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women Hammer Throw
Facility: * 61.12m 2015 Kathryn Koeck, Marquette
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Jamie Pankratz SR Milwaukee 50.32m 165-01 2 9
48.80m 50.32m 50.13m FOUL 46.44m FOUL
2 Kylie Crum SO Msoe 47.02m 154-03 2 7
FOUL 44.99m FOUL 42.93m 44.68m 47.02m
3 Katrina Wawrzyn JR Unattached X44.34m 145-06 2
FOUL 43.95m FOUL FOUL FOUL 44.34m
4 Ava Larson JR Msoe 44 .27m 145-03 2 6
FOUL FOUL 43.05m FOUL 41.54m 44.27m
5 Josephine Jacklin SO Msoe 41.66m 136-08 2 5
FOUL 38.68m 38.94m 39.47m 41.66m FOUL
6 Jordan Monroe FR Msoe 41.52m 136-03 2 4
40.08m 41.52m 40.43m 40.55m 41.40m 41.32m
7 Leah Schmidt SO Wisconsin Lutheran 40.39m 132-06 1 3
36.31Im 35.94m FOUL FOUL 37.60m 40.39m
8 Hannah Vlies SO Wis.-Parkside 39.46m 129-05 2 2
34.88m 39.46m FOUL 36.53m FOUL 35.99m
9 Megan White FR Marquette 36.07m 118-04 2 1
FOUL 36.07m FOUL 34.18m 33.67m FOUL
10 Kalyn Otzelberger JR Ripon 35.97m 118-00 2
FOUL 35.97m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
11 Michelle Barnvos JR Wis.-Parkside 35.36m 116-00 1
35.36m 33.55m 32.23m
12 Leah Wierschke SO Wisconsin Lutheran 34.96m 114-08 1
34.57m 34.54m 34.96m
13 Emily Maynard JR Wis.-Parkside 33.27m 109-02 1
33.27m 32.15m 30.92m
14 Stephanie Schafer JR Wisconsin Lutheran 31.17m 102-03 1
31.17m FOUL 30.40m

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

....Women Hammer Throw

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 10

Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility

Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results

15 Sophia Larson SO Ripon 31.00m 101-08 1
28.94m 28.94m 31.00m
16 Olivia Baker SR Wisconsin Lutheran 30.00m 98-05 1
27.72m  29.43m 30.00m
17 Arisa Bisofa 8 Unattached X26.33m 86-05 1
FOUL 26.33m 26.04m
-- Jessa Alderman SO Msoe ND 1
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-—- Sam Kobylski FR Ripon ND 1
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— Chloe Lindeman SR Unattached XFOUL 2
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women Javelin Throw
Facility: * 45.14m 1999 Catherine Betz, Tulane
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Taylor Kesner JR Unattached X43.94m 144-02 2
35.86m 43.94m 42.38m 42.50m 43.19m 43.94m
2 Tessa Hollander FR Marquette 38.83m 127-05 2 9
38.83m 32.23m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
3 Riley Ward FR Marquette 35.76m 117-04 2 7
35.76m  32.58m 30.0Ilm 31.95m 34.40m 35.01lm
4 Grace Mager JR Marquette 34.81m 114-02 2 6
FOUL 34.81m FOUL 32.29m 31.90m 31.90m
5 Ari Miller SR Milwaukee 32.70m 107-03 1 5
29.97m 29.61lm FOUL 27.64m FOUL 32.70m
6 Olivia Busch SR Milwaukee 32.14m 105-05 2 4
32.04m  29.21m 28.66m 32.14m 31.30m 28.57m
7 Akira Lebron JR Msoe 30.98m 101-08 2 3
FOUL 26.75m 25.04m 30.98m 30.77m FOUL
8 Kallie Volk FR Milwaukee 29.93m 98-02 1 2
29.93m 28.25m FOUL FOUL FOUL 24.91m
9 Sam Kobylski FR Ripon 28.43m 93-03 2 1
25.65m 26.92m 28.43m 26.22m FOUL FOUL
10 Bridget Finn JR Ripon 27.47m 90-01 2
27.47m FOUL 26.95m 27.34m FOUL FOUL
11 Jenna Fabian SO Msoe 26.52m 87-00 1
25.85m 25.61lm 26.52m
12 Kynaeda Gray JR Ripon 26.26m 86-02 1
24.25m 23.31lm 26.26m
13 Arisa Bisofa 8 Unattached X25.13m 82-05 2
23.32m 25.13m 23.99m
14 Autumn Przybyla JR Wisconsin Lutheran 24 .70m 81-00 1
24.70m 23.06m FOUL
15 Mila Puseljic JR Marquette 24.47m 80-03 1
FOUL 23.92m 24.47m

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:58 AM 4/13/2024 Page 11
Marquette Invitational
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track & Field Facility
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/12/2024

Results
....Women Javelin Throw
16 Emily Maynard JR Wis.-Parkside 23.42m 76-10 1
20.73m 23.30m 23.42m
17 Michelle Barnvos JR Wis.-Parkside 18.88m 61-11 1
FOUL 15.45m 18.88m
18 Lucia Gallardo Martos SO Wisconsin Lutheran 14.58m 47-10 1
11.00m 14.58m 13.20m
Women - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
1) Marquette 165 2) MSOE 133
3) Wis.-Parkside 114 4) Milwaukee 106
5) Ripon 70 6) Judson 21
7) Wisconsin Lutheran 16
Men - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
1) MSOE 169 2) Marquette 144
3) Ripon 113.50 4) Wis.-Parkside 97.50
5) Milwaukee 79 6) Judson 30
7) Wisconsin Lutheran 21 8) Bryant & Stratton (WI) 17

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



